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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

Individual MIDDLE     (3700m, 50m)
1-41 2-42 3-43 4-44 5-59 6-60 7-61 8-38 9-35 10-33

11-31 12-100 F
1. 695 Hahn Máriusz 24:03 00:03:29 (1) 00:04:08 (1) 00:05:24 (1) 00:06:53 (2) 00:10:17 (1) 00:11:41 (1) 00:14:57 (1) 00:17:42 (1) 00:20:32 (1) 00:21:37 (1)

03:29 (1) 00:39 (1) 01:16 (2) 01:29 (8) 03:24 (1) 01:24 (2) 03:16 (18) 02:45 (3) 02:50 (2) 01:05 (1)
00:22:45 (1) 00:23:11 (1) 00:24:03 (1)

01:08 (5) 00:26 (3) 00:52 (5)
2. 655 Lindig Stanja 24:52 00:03:40 (4) 00:04:20 (2) 00:05:41 (3) 00:06:54 (3) 00:12:25 (4) 00:13:47 (3) 00:15:45 (2) 00:18:15 (2) 00:21:16 (2) 00:22:25 (2)

03:40 (4) 00:40 (2) 01:21 (4) 01:13 (3) 05:31 (7) 01:22 (1) 01:58 (2) 02:30 (2) 03:01 (4) 01:09 (2)
00:23:28 (2) 00:23:57 (2) 00:24:52 (2)

01:03 (1) 00:29 (6) 00:55 (7)
3. 693 Kiss Gábor 25:25 00:03:32 (2) 00:04:20 (2) 00:05:33 (2) 00:06:31 (1) 00:11:01 (2) 00:12:42 (2) 00:15:47 (3) 00:18:42 (3) 00:21:47 (3) 00:23:03 (3)

03:32 (2) 00:48 (8) 01:13 (1) 00:58 (1) 04:30 (3) 01:41 (3) 03:05 (13) 02:55 (6) 03:05 (5) 01:16 (4)
00:24:08 (3) 00:24:33 (3) 00:25:25 (3)

01:05 (3) 00:25 (2) 00:52 (5)
4. 678 Radovanovic Slobodan 29:04 00:04:19 (9) 00:05:10 (7) 00:06:36 (7) 00:07:57 (6) 00:12:08 (3) 00:15:22 (4) 00:18:57 (4) 00:21:44 (4) 00:24:32 (4) 00:25:56 (4)

04:19 (9) 00:51 (9) 01:26 (5) 01:21 (4) 04:11 (2) 03:14 (31) 03:35 (24) 02:47 (4) 02:48 (1) 01:24 (6)
00:27:11 (4) 00:27:55 (4) 00:29:04 (4)

01:15 (9) 00:44 (32) 01:09 (20)
5. 688 Jankovics Gábor 29:16 00:03:48 (5) 00:04:30 (5) 00:06:23 (5) 00:07:50 (5) 00:15:24 (8) 00:17:16 (5) 00:19:50 (5) 00:22:48 (5) 00:25:42 (5) 00:26:59 (5)

03:48 (5) 00:42 (3) 01:53 (12) 01:27 (7) 07:34 (22) 01:52 (5) 02:34 (4) 02:58 (8) 02:54 (3) 01:17 (5)
00:28:02 (5) 00:28:26 (5) 00:29:16 (5)

01:03 (1) 00:24 (1) 00:50 (3)
6. 531 Milković Patrick 30:49 00:03:39 (3) 00:04:25 (4) 00:05:44 (4) 00:06:54 (3) 00:18:11 (17) 00:19:55 (15) 00:21:50 (13) 00:24:17 (9) 00:27:23 (6) 00:28:33 (6)

03:39 (3) 00:46 (5) 01:19 (3) 01:10 (2) 11:17 (35) 01:44 (4) 01:55 (1) 02:27 (1) 03:06 (6) 01:10 (3)
00:29:39 (6) 00:30:06 (6) 00:30:49 (6)

01:06 (4) 00:27 (4) 00:43 (1)
7. 677 Janošević Zoran 31:43 00:04:23 (10) 00:05:18 (8) 00:07:45 (10) 00:09:21 (10) 00:15:15 (6) 00:17:36 (6) 00:20:46 (7) 00:23:43 (6) 00:27:25 (7) 00:28:53 (7)

04:23 (10) 00:55 (13) 02:27 (25) 01:36 (10) 05:54 (11) 02:21 (13) 03:10 (14) 02:57 (7) 03:42 (11) 01:28 (10)
00:30:06 (7) 00:30:44 (7) 00:31:43 (7)

01:13 (7) 00:38 (20) 00:59 (8)
8. 500 Juričan Vedran 32:48 00:04:32 (12) 00:05:31 (12) 00:08:25 (15) 00:09:50 (12) 00:15:18 (7) 00:17:44 (8) 00:20:28 (6) 00:24:08 (7) 00:28:06 (8) 00:29:48 (8)

04:32 (12) 00:59 (15) 02:54 (34) 01:25 (5) 05:28 (6) 02:26 (17) 02:44 (7) 03:40 (13) 03:58 (16) 01:42 (20)
00:31:09 (8) 00:31:43 (8) 00:32:48 (8)

01:21 (14) 00:34 (11) 01:05 (13)
9. 694 Aradi Tamás 33:09 00:04:32 (12) 00:05:30 (11) 00:07:33 (9) 00:08:58 (9) 00:16:05 (11) 00:18:11 (9) 00:20:51 (8) 00:24:27 (10) 00:28:21 (9) 00:29:53 (9)

04:32 (12) 00:58 (14) 02:03 (15) 01:25 (5) 07:07 (18) 02:06 (9) 02:40 (6) 03:36 (12) 03:54 (13) 01:32 (16)
00:31:18 (9) 00:31:56 (9) 00:33:09 (9)

01:25 (19) 00:38 (20) 01:13 (26)
10. 372 Scherr Bruno 33:34 00:06:14 (27) 00:06:56 (24) 00:08:30 (17) 00:10:08 (14) 00:16:39 (14) 00:18:35 (12) 00:21:35 (11) 00:25:05 (11) 00:28:34 (10) 00:30:04 (10)

06:14 (27) 00:42 (3) 01:34 (7) 01:38 (11) 06:31 (15) 01:56 (6) 03:00 (8) 03:30 (11) 03:29 (8) 01:30 (13)
00:31:40 (10) 00:32:22 (10) 00:33:34 (10)

01:36 (28) 00:42 (29) 01:12 (23)
11. 400 Vodopija Goran 34:53 00:06:45 (31) 00:07:46 (30) 00:09:23 (21) 00:11:18 (20) 00:16:45 (15) 00:19:06 (14) 00:22:26 (15) 00:26:17 (14) 00:29:49 (11) 00:31:36 (11)

06:45 (31) 01:01 (16) 01:37 (8) 01:55 (19) 05:27 (5) 02:21 (13) 03:20 (22) 03:51 (14) 03:32 (9) 01:47 (26)
00:33:06 (11) 00:33:41 (11) 00:34:53 (11)

01:30 (24) 00:35 (12) 01:12 (23)
12. 308 Koceić Trinajstić Daria 34:58 00:05:08 (16) 00:06:12 (17) 00:08:17 (13) 00:10:24 (15) 00:16:01 (10) 00:18:45 (13) 00:21:56 (14) 00:26:19 (15) 00:30:13 (12) 00:31:51 (12)

05:08 (16) 01:04 (17) 02:05 (16) 02:07 (24) 05:37 (8) 02:44 (20) 03:11 (16) 04:23 (24) 03:54 (13) 01:38 (19)
00:33:14 (12) 00:33:51 (12) 00:34:58 (12)

01:23 (16) 00:37 (16) 01:07 (14)
13. 544 Sandalj Rafael 35:14 00:04:55 (15) 00:06:04 (16) 00:08:28 (16) 00:10:50 (18) 00:15:40 (9) 00:17:43 (7) 00:20:59 (10) 00:25:21 (12) 00:30:52 (14) 00:32:22 (13)
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04:55 (15) 01:09 (19) 02:24 (23) 02:22 (31) 04:50 (4) 02:03 (7) 03:16 (18) 04:22 (23) 05:31 (26) 01:30 (13)
00:33:41 (13) 00:34:13 (13) 00:35:14 (13)

01:19 (11) 00:32 (9) 01:01 (9)
14. 263 Józsa Dorottya 35:33 00:04:28 (11) 00:05:19 (9) 00:07:46 (11) 00:09:24 (11) 00:15:04 (5) 00:18:16 (10) 00:20:55 (9) 00:24:14 (8) 00:30:30 (13) 00:32:23 (14)

04:28 (11) 00:51 (9) 02:27 (25) 01:38 (11) 05:40 (9) 03:12 (28) 02:39 (5) 03:19 (10) 06:16 (34) 01:53 (33)
00:33:47 (14) 00:34:24 (14) 00:35:33 (14)

01:24 (17) 00:37 (16) 01:09 (20)
15. 543 Novosel Ivan 35:38 00:04:44 (14) 00:05:37 (13) 00:08:11 (12) 00:09:56 (13) 00:16:21 (13) 00:18:29 (11) 00:21:40 (12) 00:25:39 (13) 00:31:13 (15) 00:32:37 (15)

04:44 (14) 00:53 (11) 02:34 (29) 01:45 (14) 06:25 (14) 02:08 (10) 03:11 (16) 03:59 (17) 05:34 (27) 01:24 (6)
00:33:55 (15) 00:34:30 (15) 00:35:38 (15)

01:18 (10) 00:35 (12) 01:08 (16)
16. 290 Mazić Boris 38:43 00:05:23 (18) 00:06:28 (18) 00:11:10 (32) 00:13:09 (31) 00:20:14 (25) 00:22:28 (23) 00:25:31 (20) 00:29:51 (17) 00:33:41 (16) 00:35:29 (16)

05:23 (18) 01:05 (18) 04:42 (38) 01:59 (21) 07:05 (17) 02:14 (11) 03:03 (11) 04:20 (22) 03:50 (12) 01:48 (28)
00:36:59 (16) 00:37:35 (16) 00:38:43 (16)

01:30 (24) 00:36 (14) 01:08 (16)
17. 301 Palić David 39:07 00:05:35 (21) 00:06:29 (19) 00:08:18 (14) 00:10:31 (16) 00:18:42 (19) 00:21:36 (18) 00:24:40 (18) 00:30:47 (21) 00:34:42 (18) 00:36:07 (18)

05:35 (21) 00:54 (12) 01:49 (11) 02:13 (27) 08:11 (28) 02:54 (22) 03:04 (12) 06:07 (35) 03:55 (15) 01:25 (8)
00:37:34 (17) 00:38:05 (17) 00:39:07 (17)

01:27 (21) 00:31 (7) 01:02 (10)
18. 547 Lesjak Jelena 39:59 00:06:12 (26) 00:07:24 (26) 00:09:25 (22) 00:11:54 (25) 00:17:55 (16) 00:20:21 (16) 00:23:37 (16) 00:27:55 (16) 00:34:02 (17) 00:35:48 (17)

06:12 (26) 01:12 (22) 02:01 (14) 02:29 (34) 06:01 (12) 02:26 (17) 03:16 (18) 04:18 (21) 06:07 (32) 01:46 (24)
00:37:36 (18) 00:38:31 (18) 00:39:59 (18)

01:48 (32) 00:55 (39) 01:28 (37)
19. 427 Valpiani Davide 40:19 00:04:15 (8) 00:05:25 (10) 00:06:56 (8) 00:08:41 (8) 00:16:20 (12) 00:20:43 (17) 00:23:45 (17) 00:32:48 (23) 00:36:06 (19) 00:37:31 (19)

04:15 (8) 01:10 (21) 01:31 (6) 01:45 (14) 07:39 (23) 04:23 (39) 03:02 (10) 09:03 (41) 03:18 (7) 01:25 (8)
00:38:44 (19) 00:39:15 (19) 00:40:19 (19)

01:13 (7) 00:31 (7) 01:04 (12)
20. 794 Ostermayer Patrizia 41:56 00:06:00 (25) 00:07:51 (31) 00:09:30 (23) 00:11:36 (21) 00:21:39 (28) 00:25:17 (27) 00:28:17 (26) 00:32:54 (24) 00:37:27 (23) 00:39:09 (23)

06:00 (25) 01:51 (41) 01:39 (9) 02:06 (23) 10:03 (34) 03:38 (35) 03:00 (8) 04:37 (27) 04:33 (21) 01:42 (20)
00:40:28 (22) 00:41:05 (21) 00:41:56 (20)

01:19 (11) 00:37 (16) 00:51 (4)
21. 295 Kovačić Ana 42:14 00:06:20 (28) 00:07:42 (28) 00:10:11 (26) 00:12:04 (26) 00:20:18 (26) 00:22:23 (22) 00:26:36 (23) 00:30:40 (20) 00:36:28 (20) 00:38:20 (20)

06:20 (28) 01:22 (31) 02:29 (28) 01:53 (17) 08:14 (29) 02:05 (8) 04:13 (35) 04:04 (18) 05:48 (28) 01:52 (30)
00:40:21 (20) 00:41:02 (20) 00:42:14 (21)

02:01 (38) 00:41 (25) 01:12 (23)
22. 276 Šantić Domagoj 42:22 00:06:20 (28) 00:07:32 (27) 00:09:41 (25) 00:11:40 (22) 00:19:48 (23) 00:22:02 (19) 00:25:56 (21) 00:30:10 (18) 00:36:44 (21) 00:38:31 (21)

06:20 (28) 01:12 (22) 02:09 (19) 01:59 (21) 08:08 (26) 02:14 (11) 03:54 (29) 04:14 (20) 06:34 (35) 01:47 (26)
00:40:21 (20) 00:41:05 (21) 00:42:22 (22)

01:50 (34) 00:44 (32) 01:17 (30)
23. 596 Kühr Gottfried 42:33 00:05:28 (19) 00:06:46 (21) 00:09:10 (20) 00:10:53 (19) 00:19:01 (21) 00:22:12 (21) 00:25:22 (19) 00:30:31 (19) 00:37:53 (24) 00:39:22 (24)

05:28 (19) 01:18 (27) 02:24 (23) 01:43 (13) 08:08 (26) 03:11 (27) 03:10 (14) 05:09 (30) 07:22 (36) 01:29 (11)
00:40:46 (23) 00:41:26 (23) 00:42:33 (23)

01:24 (17) 00:40 (24) 01:07 (14)
24. 786 Allwinger Tünde 43:12 00:07:27 (37) 00:08:53 (36) 00:11:09 (31) 00:13:38 (32) 00:21:28 (27) 00:23:50 (26) 00:27:40 (25) 00:32:19 (22) 00:37:13 (22) 00:39:05 (22)

07:27 (37) 01:26 (35) 02:16 (21) 02:29 (34) 07:50 (25) 02:22 (15) 03:50 (28) 04:39 (28) 04:54 (24) 01:52 (30)
00:40:56 (24) 00:41:53 (24) 00:43:12 (24)

01:51 (35) 00:57 (40) 01:19 (32)
25. 320 Bizjak Julija 43:23 00:05:15 (17) 00:06:02 (15) 00:08:30 (17) 00:10:37 (17) 00:25:09 (33) 00:28:04 (32) 00:30:37 (28) 00:34:30 (27) 00:38:40 (26) 00:40:10 (26)

05:15 (17) 00:47 (7) 02:28 (27) 02:07 (24) 14:32 (38) 02:55 (23) 02:33 (3) 03:53 (16) 04:10 (18) 01:30 (13)
00:41:37 (25) 00:42:15 (25) 00:43:23 (25)

01:27 (21) 00:38 (20) 01:08 (16)
26. 218 Rödl Rudolf 43:32 00:07:04 (33) 00:08:26 (32) 00:13:36 (36) 00:15:27 (35) 00:23:58 (30) 00:26:21 (29) 00:29:41 (27) 00:33:32 (25) 00:38:23 (25) 00:40:08 (25)

07:04 (33) 01:22 (31) 05:10 (39) 01:51 (16) 08:31 (32) 02:23 (16) 03:20 (22) 03:51 (14) 04:51 (23) 01:45 (23)
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00:41:38 (26) 00:42:16 (26) 00:43:32 (26)
01:30 (24) 00:38 (20) 01:16 (28)

27. 181 Zupan Romana 46:09 00:05:37 (23) 00:06:50 (23) 00:09:31 (24) 00:11:53 (24) 00:19:23 (22) 00:22:45 (24) 00:31:29 (31) 00:35:54 (28) 00:40:23 (27) 00:42:25 (27)
05:37 (23) 01:13 (24) 02:41 (30) 02:22 (31) 07:30 (21) 03:22 (34) 08:44 (40) 04:25 (25) 04:29 (19) 02:02 (36)

00:44:10 (27) 00:44:51 (27) 00:46:09 (27)
01:45 (30) 00:41 (25) 01:18 (31)

28. 839 Burrell Teresa 47:28 00:05:35 (21) 00:06:49 (22) 00:08:56 (19) 00:11:43 (23) 00:18:56 (20) 00:22:09 (20) 00:25:57 (22) 00:37:51 (32) 00:41:50 (29) 00:43:36 (28)
05:35 (21) 01:14 (25) 02:07 (18) 02:47 (41) 07:13 (19) 03:13 (30) 03:48 (27) 11:54 (42) 03:59 (17) 01:46 (24)

00:45:23 (28) 00:46:04 (28) 00:47:28 (28)
01:47 (31) 00:41 (25) 01:24 (36)

29. 841 Danninger Alexandra 47:40 00:05:59 (24) 00:07:19 (25) 00:10:12 (27) 00:12:09 (27) 00:19:56 (24) 00:23:10 (25) 00:27:08 (24) 00:33:33 (26) 00:41:40 (28) 00:44:06 (29)
05:59 (24) 01:20 (30) 02:53 (33) 01:57 (20) 07:47 (24) 03:14 (31) 03:58 (32) 06:25 (37) 08:07 (40) 02:26 (39)

00:45:40 (29) 00:46:21 (29) 00:47:40 (29)
01:34 (27) 00:41 (25) 01:19 (32)

30. Angermann Valentin 48:23 00:04:11 (7) 00:05:39 (14) 00:10:20 (28) 00:12:38 (29) 00:18:29 (18) 00:31:44 (37) 00:36:26 (36) 00:39:39 (35) 00:44:08 (32) 00:45:42 (32)
04:11 (7) 01:28 (36) 04:41 (37) 02:18 (28) 05:51 (10) 13:15 (41) 04:42 (37) 03:13 (9) 04:29 (19) 01:34 (17)

00:46:52 (31) 00:47:35 (31) 00:48:23 (30)
01:10 (6) 00:43 (30) 00:48 (2)

31. 415 Juranić Dejan 48:47 00:11:43 (41) 00:12:52 (40) 00:14:58 (37) 00:17:18 (37) 00:24:05 (31) 00:27:07 (31) 00:31:20 (30) 00:36:36 (30) 00:42:30 (30) 00:44:22 (30)
11:43 (41) 01:09 (19) 02:06 (17) 02:20 (30) 06:47 (16) 03:02 (24) 04:13 (35) 05:16 (31) 05:54 (29) 01:52 (30)

00:46:30 (30) 00:47:17 (30) 00:48:47 (31)
02:08 (39) 00:47 (35) 01:30 (39)

32. 220 Schorr Carina 49:33 00:06:27 (30) 00:07:45 (29) 00:10:32 (29) 00:12:39 (30) 00:26:13 (36) 00:29:52 (35) 00:33:27 (34) 00:37:57 (33) 00:43:54 (31) 00:45:36 (31)
06:27 (30) 01:18 (27) 02:47 (31) 02:07 (24) 13:34 (37) 03:39 (36) 03:35 (24) 04:30 (26) 05:57 (30) 01:42 (20)

00:47:24 (32) 00:48:13 (32) 00:49:33 (32)
01:48 (32) 00:49 (36) 01:20 (34)

33. 676 Petrovic Natasha 50:07 00:05:28 (19) 00:06:43 (20) 00:17:39 (41) 00:20:06 (41) 00:26:07 (35) 00:28:50 (33) 00:32:06 (32) 00:36:17 (29) 00:44:24 (34) 00:46:14 (33)
05:28 (19) 01:15 (26) 10:56 (42) 02:27 (33) 06:01 (12) 02:43 (19) 03:16 (18) 04:11 (19) 08:07 (40) 01:50 (29)

00:48:08 (33) 00:48:51 (33) 00:50:07 (33)
01:54 (36) 00:43 (30) 01:16 (28)

34. 838 Gierl Gesine 52:18 00:11:30 (40) 00:12:53 (41) 00:15:09 (38) 00:17:43 (38) 00:25:58 (34) 00:29:14 (34) 00:33:10 (33) 00:39:23 (34) 00:47:25 (35) 00:49:21 (35)
11:30 (40) 01:23 (34) 02:16 (21) 02:34 (39) 08:15 (30) 03:16 (33) 03:56 (30) 06:13 (36) 08:02 (39) 01:56 (35)

00:50:43 (35) 00:51:15 (35) 00:52:18 (34)
01:22 (15) 00:32 (9) 01:03 (11)

35. 219 Pattantyús-Ábrahám Margit 52:41 00:07:23 (36) 00:08:45 (34) 00:11:47 (33) 00:14:20 (33) 00:24:13 (32) 00:26:57 (30) 00:31:03 (29) 00:37:01 (31) 00:44:23 (33) 00:47:10 (34)
07:23 (36) 01:22 (31) 03:02 (35) 02:33 (38) 09:53 (33) 02:44 (20) 04:06 (34) 05:58 (34) 07:22 (36) 02:47 (41)

00:49:44 (34) 00:50:51 (34) 00:52:41 (35)
02:34 (42) 01:07 (42) 01:50 (41)

36. 843 Lenz Olga 53:18 00:13:04 (42) 00:14:23 (42) 00:16:23 (40) 00:18:41 (39) 00:27:01 (37) 00:30:13 (36) 00:34:13 (35) 00:40:38 (36) 00:48:29 (36) 00:50:23 (36)
13:04 (42) 01:19 (29) 02:00 (13) 02:18 (28) 08:20 (31) 03:12 (28) 04:00 (33) 06:25 (37) 07:51 (38) 01:54 (34)

00:51:43 (36) 00:52:10 (36) 00:53:18 (36)
01:20 (13) 00:27 (4) 01:08 (16)

37. 289 Rako Duje 55:17 00:06:52 (32) 00:08:26 (32) 00:10:37 (30) 00:12:31 (28) 00:31:31 (38) 00:37:20 (40) 00:40:55 (39) 00:45:45 (38) 00:50:28 (37) 00:52:02 (37)
06:52 (32) 01:34 (37) 02:11 (20) 01:54 (18) 19:00 (40) 05:49 (40) 03:35 (24) 04:50 (29) 04:43 (22) 01:34 (17)

00:53:31 (37) 00:54:07 (37) 00:55:17 (37)
01:29 (23) 00:36 (14) 01:10 (22)

38. 277 Šantić Nikolina 56:59 00:07:08 (34) 00:08:49 (35) 00:16:15 (39) 00:18:45 (40) 00:31:40 (39) 00:35:23 (39) 00:39:19 (37) 00:44:42 (37) 00:50:54 (38) 00:53:09 (38)
07:08 (34) 01:41 (38) 07:26 (40) 02:30 (36) 12:55 (36) 03:43 (37) 03:56 (30) 05:23 (32) 06:12 (33) 02:15 (38)

00:54:46 (38) 00:55:38 (38) 00:56:59 (38)
01:37 (29) 00:52 (38) 01:21 (35)

39. 251 Jakšić Mirka 62:18 00:07:47 (39) 00:09:29 (38) 00:12:16 (34) 00:14:46 (34) 00:32:13 (40) 00:35:15 (38) 00:41:03 (40) 00:48:27 (40) 00:54:25 (39) 00:57:11 (39)
07:47 (39) 01:42 (39) 02:47 (31) 02:30 (36) 17:27 (39) 03:02 (24) 05:48 (39) 07:24 (40) 05:58 (31) 02:46 (40)

00:59:29 (39) 01:00:26 (39) 01:02:18 (39)
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02:18 (40) 00:57 (40) 01:52 (42)
40. 180 Pust Petra 62:51 00:07:11 (35) 00:09:00 (37) 00:12:38 (35) 00:15:33 (36) 00:22:53 (29) 00:25:55 (28) 00:39:53 (38) 00:47:02 (39) 00:56:31 (40) 00:58:41 (40)

07:11 (35) 01:49 (40) 03:38 (36) 02:55 (42) 07:20 (20) 03:02 (24) 13:58 (41) 07:09 (39) 09:29 (42) 02:10 (37)
01:00:36 (40) 01:01:22 (40) 01:02:51 (40)

01:55 (37) 00:46 (34) 01:29 (38)
41. 296 Mesić Ivica 68:45 00:07:45 (38) 00:10:31 (39) 00:19:39 (42) 00:22:15 (42) 00:41:37 (41) 00:45:31 (41) 00:50:23 (41) 00:56:05 (41) 01:01:08 (41) 01:04:03 (41)

07:45 (38) 02:46 (42) 09:08 (41) 02:36 (40) 19:22 (41) 03:54 (38) 04:52 (38) 05:42 (33) 05:03 (25) 02:55 (42)
01:06:24 (41) 01:07:15 (41) 01:08:45 (41)

02:21 (41) 00:51 (37) 01:30 (39)
847 Zonato Stefano dnf ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 00:03:16

---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
---- ---- 00:00:00
---- ----

454 Smulders Marco mp 00:03:53 (6) 00:04:39 (6) 00:06:26 (6) 00:07:58 (7) ---- ---- 00:22:14 00:25:07 00:28:42 00:30:11
03:53 (6) 00:46 (5) 01:47 (10) 01:32 (9) ---- ---- 02:53 (5) 03:35 (10) 01:29 (11)

00:31:37 00:32:14 00:33:27
01:26 (20) 00:37 (16) 01:13 (26)

Individual SHORT     (2700m, 40m)
1-39 2-42 3-43 4-44 5-41 6-38 7-36 8-34 9-33 10-31

11-100 F
1. Sandrisser Jakob 22:58 00:04:14 (1) 00:06:44 (2) 00:08:14 (2) 00:10:16 (1) 00:12:05 (1) 00:13:49 (1) 00:17:28 (1) 00:19:01 (1) 00:19:43 (1) 00:21:15 (1)

04:14 (1) 02:30 (23) 01:30 (1) 02:02 (6) 01:49 (1) 01:44 (1) 03:39 (6) 01:33 (2) 00:42 (4) 01:32 (15)
00:21:50 (1) 00:22:58 (1)

00:35 (6) 01:08 (15)
2. 819 Serafini Emanuele 27:03 00:06:20 (10) 00:07:41 (8) 00:10:49 (11) 00:12:54 (7) 00:15:52 (6) 00:18:25 (7) 00:21:29 (2) 00:23:27 (2) 00:24:09 (2) 00:25:28 (2)

06:20 (10) 01:21 (9) 03:08 (19) 02:05 (8) 02:58 (10) 02:33 (10) 03:04 (4) 01:58 (12) 00:42 (4) 01:19 (4)
00:26:06 (2) 00:27:03 (2)

00:38 (10) 00:57 (5)
3. 612 Reiner Günter 28:52 00:06:16 (8) 00:07:19 (7) 00:09:35 (7) 00:10:58 (3) 00:14:37 (2) 00:18:23 (6) 00:21:42 (3) 00:25:19 (4) 00:26:14 (4) 00:27:25 (4)

06:16 (8) 01:03 (4) 02:16 (13) 01:23 (2) 03:39 (16) 03:46 (20) 03:19 (5) 03:37 (25) 00:55 (15) 01:11 (2)
00:27:58 (3) 00:28:52 (3)

00:33 (5) 00:54 (3)
4. 765 Angermann Paula 28:59 00:05:21 (4) 00:07:52 (9) 00:10:14 (9) 00:13:15 (8) 00:15:05 (4) 00:17:30 (2) 00:22:17 (4) 00:24:34 (3) 00:25:28 (3) 00:27:12 (3)

05:21 (4) 02:31 (24) 02:22 (14) 03:01 (16) 01:50 (2) 02:25 (9) 04:47 (10) 02:17 (18) 00:54 (14) 01:44 (19)
00:28:03 (4) 00:28:59 (4)

00:51 (19) 00:56 (4)
5. 499 Juričan Nika 30:56 00:04:31 (3) 00:06:55 (4) 00:08:43 (4) 00:12:27 (5) 00:14:46 (3) 00:17:46 (3) 00:25:26 (5) 00:27:10 (5) 00:27:58 (5) 00:29:20 (5)

04:31 (3) 02:24 (22) 01:48 (6) 03:44 (21) 02:19 (6) 03:00 (14) 07:40 (16) 01:44 (7) 00:48 (9) 01:22 (10)
00:29:57 (5) 00:30:56 (5)

00:37 (9) 00:59 (7)
6. 818 Sessi Beatrice 31:33 00:08:13 (16) 00:09:20 (16) 00:11:11 (13) 00:13:38 (9) 00:15:32 (5) 00:17:54 (4) 00:26:18 (6) 00:27:51 (6) 00:28:36 (6) 00:29:58 (6)

08:13 (16) 01:07 (6) 01:51 (7) 02:27 (12) 01:54 (3) 02:22 (8) 08:24 (19) 01:33 (2) 00:45 (6) 01:22 (10)
00:30:34 (6) 00:31:33 (6)

00:36 (8) 00:59 (7)
7. 305 Palić Krista 32:05 00:07:50 (15) 00:08:56 (13) 00:12:51 (17) 00:14:13 (11) 00:16:39 (9) 00:18:53 (9) 00:26:18 (6) 00:28:02 (7) 00:28:50 (7) 00:30:10 (7)

07:50 (15) 01:06 (5) 03:55 (23) 01:22 (1) 02:26 (7) 02:14 (7) 07:25 (15) 01:44 (7) 00:48 (9) 01:20 (6)
00:30:48 (7) 00:32:05 (7)

00:38 (10) 01:17 (20)
8. 834 Rakow Justus 33:28 00:04:15 (2) 00:05:17 (1) 00:07:31 (1) 00:19:06 (18) 00:21:11 (16) 00:26:01 (15) 00:28:33 (8) 00:30:07 (8) 00:30:48 (8) 00:31:59 (8)

04:15 (2) 01:02 (3) 02:14 (11) 11:35 (26) 02:05 (5) 04:50 (25) 02:32 (1) 01:34 (4) 00:41 (3) 01:11 (2)
00:32:38 (8) 00:33:28 (8)
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00:39 (13) 00:50 (2)
9. 829 Gierl Zacharias 35:52 00:06:17 (9) 00:07:16 (6) 00:09:29 (6) 00:21:09 (21) 00:23:13 (20) 00:27:56 (18) 00:30:30 (11) 00:32:07 (10) 00:32:46 (10) 00:33:56 (10)

06:17 (9) 00:59 (2) 02:13 (10) 11:40 (27) 02:04 (4) 04:43 (24) 02:34 (2) 01:37 (6) 00:39 (1) 01:10 (1)
00:34:48 (9) 00:35:52 (9)

00:52 (20) 01:04 (11)
10. 837 Gierl Emilie 36:10 00:09:16 (20) 00:11:53 (20) 00:14:07 (18) 00:17:08 (15) 00:20:20 (14) 00:26:59 (17) 00:29:36 (9) 00:31:11 (9) 00:31:50 (9) 00:33:28 (9)

09:16 (20) 02:37 (25) 02:14 (11) 03:01 (16) 03:12 (11) 06:39 (26) 02:37 (3) 01:35 (5) 00:39 (1) 01:38 (17)
00:34:59 (10) 00:36:10 (10)

01:31 (27) 01:11 (17)
11. 692 Böröcz-Kiss Dániel 36:19 00:06:05 (7) 00:07:57 (10) 00:10:44 (10) 00:13:41 (10) 00:18:10 (11) 00:21:17 (11) 00:30:28 (10) 00:32:15 (11) 00:33:24 (11) 00:34:45 (11)

06:05 (7) 01:52 (16) 02:47 (17) 02:57 (15) 04:29 (22) 03:07 (15) 09:11 (21) 01:47 (10) 01:09 (20) 01:21 (8)
00:35:11 (11) 00:36:19 (11)

00:26 (1) 01:08 (15)
12. 691 Schreiner Balázs 36:55 00:07:13 (13) 00:08:58 (14) 00:11:43 (14) 00:14:36 (12) 00:19:26 (13) 00:22:14 (12) 00:31:25 (13) 00:33:25 (13) 00:34:22 (12) 00:35:43 (12)

07:13 (13) 01:45 (13) 02:45 (16) 02:53 (13) 04:50 (23) 02:48 (12) 09:11 (21) 02:00 (15) 00:57 (16) 01:21 (8)
00:36:10 (12) 00:36:55 (12)

00:27 (2) 00:45 (1)
13. Gierl Hanna 37:43 00:06:20 (10) 00:08:28 (12) 00:12:41 (15) 00:16:19 (14) 00:20:20 (14) 00:24:47 (14) 00:30:33 (12) 00:33:23 (12) 00:34:35 (13) 00:35:58 (13)

06:20 (10) 02:08 (21) 04:13 (25) 03:38 (20) 04:01 (20) 04:27 (22) 05:46 (12) 02:50 (21) 01:12 (22) 01:23 (12)
00:36:36 (13) 00:37:43 (13)

00:38 (10) 01:07 (13)
14. 332 Zmölnig Valentin 39:07 00:09:14 (19) 00:11:18 (18) 00:14:48 (19) 00:20:13 (20) 00:25:03 (21) 00:28:44 (19) 00:32:40 (14) 00:34:39 (14) 00:35:31 (14) 00:37:15 (14)

09:14 (19) 02:04 (18) 03:30 (22) 05:25 (24) 04:50 (23) 03:41 (18) 03:56 (9) 01:59 (14) 00:52 (12) 01:44 (19)
00:38:09 (14) 00:39:07 (14)

00:54 (21) 00:58 (6)
15. 333 Ruin Samuel 40:39 00:11:04 (24) 00:12:54 (23) 00:16:09 (23) 00:21:11 (22) 00:26:11 (22) 00:29:56 (21) 00:33:35 (15) 00:35:33 (15) 00:36:37 (15) 00:39:03 (15)

